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Boston University 1854 28 

Brigham Young University 1830 16 

Carnegie Mellon University 1932 47 

Clemson University 1816 9 

Colorado School of Mines 1846 24 

Columbia University 1822 12 

Cornell University 1922 42 

Dakota State University 1824 13 

Duke University 1856 29 

Georgia Institute of Technology 1802 2 

Harvard University 1858 30 

Illinois Institute of Technology 1810 6 

Iowa State University 1808 5 

Johns Hopkins University 1934 48 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 1818 10 

McGill University 1900 31 

Milwaukee School of Engineering 1936 49 

New York University 1902 32 

Northwestern University 1904 33 

Pennsylvania State University 1928 45 

Princeton University 1924 43 

Rice University 1812 7 

Rutgers University 1800 1 

Stanford University 1906 34 

Texas A&M University 1908 35 

The Ohio State University 1820 11 

The University of British Columbia 1926 44 

The University of Chicago 1832 17 

The University of Texas at Austin 1834 18 

The University of Texas at Dallas 1836 19 

University of Alberta 1938 50 

University of California - Santa Cruz 1848 25 

University of California Irvine 1910 36 

University of California Los Angeles 1838 20 

University of California Riverside 1850 26 

University of California San Diego 1918 40 

University of California, Berkeley 1912 37 

University of Central Florida 1840 21 



University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 1916 39 

University of Maryland 1842 22 

University of Michigan at Ann Arbor 1844 23 

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities 1804 3 

University of Rochester 1806 4 

University of South Florida 1826 14 

University of Toronto Scarborough 1828 15 

University of Virginia 1920 41 

University of Washington 1930 46 

University of Waterloo 1914 38 

University of Wisconsin-Madison 1852 27 

Vanderbilt University 1814 8 
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Rutgers University 1800 1 

Georgia Institute of Technology 1802 2 

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities 1804 3 

University of Rochester 1806 4 

Iowa State University 1808 5 

Illinois Institute of Technology 1810 6 

Rice University 1812 7 

Vanderbilt University 1814 8 

Clemson University 1816 9 

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 1818 10 

The Ohio State University 1820 11 

Columbia University 1822 12 

Dakota State University 1824 13 

University of South Florida 1826 14 

University of Toronto Scarborough 1828 15 

Brigham Young University 1830 16 

The University of Chicago 1832 17 

The University of Texas at Austin 1834 18 

The University of Texas at Dallas 1836 19 

University of California Los Angeles 1838 20 

University of Central Florida 1840 21 

University of Maryland 1842 22 

University of Michigan at Ann Arbor 1844 23 

Colorado School of Mines 1846 24 

University of California - Santa Cruz 1848 25 

University of California Riverside 1850 26 

University of Wisconsin-Madison 1852 27 

Boston University 1854 28 



Duke University 1856 29 

Harvard University 1858 30 

McGill University 1900 31 

New York University 1902 32 

Northwestern University 1904 33 

Stanford University 1906 34 

Texas A&M University 1908 35 

University of California Irvine 1910 36 

University of California, Berkeley 1912 37 

University of Waterloo 1914 38 

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 1916 39 

University of California San Diego 1918 40 

University of Virginia 1920 41 

Cornell University 1922 42 

Princeton University 1924 43 

The University of British Columbia 1926 44 

Pennsylvania State University 1928 45 

University of Washington 1930 46 

Carnegie Mellon University 1932 47 

Johns Hopkins University 1934 48 

Milwaukee School of Engineering 1936 49 

University of Alberta 1938 50 

 

 

 

 


